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Every Friday 8:45 - 9am: Everyone read in class 

(parents / carers welcome weekly)Saturday 2nd 

December; PTA Christmas fayre at EB WMC (TBC)

Monday 18th December: Carols on the playground 

(whole school) 5 - 6pm

Thursday 14th December - Superhero day

TBC - Reading afternoon 2:30 - 3:30

2023-2024 Year Group Parent Calendars

Year Two

Wednesday 6th September: 3:30 - 4pm Meet 

the new teacher in new classrooms

Monday 16th October - Art Gallery 3pm

Tuesday 17th October: Face-to-face parents' 

meetings 4 - 7:30pm

Every Friday 8:45 - 9am: Everyone read in 

class (parents / carers welcome weekly)

Thursday 9th November: YR and KS1 

Halloween discos

Friday 2nd February: PTA Popcorn & PJ night for  

YR & KS1

Tuesday 13th February: Parents' evening face-to-

face 4 - 7:30pm

Monday 20th May - Y2 Holdenby House trip

Friday 24th May: PTA May Fayre 4  - 6pm
TBC: Great fire of London day - Parents invited

Thursday 4th July: YR & KS1 discos (PTA)

Friday 5th July: Summer music recital in KS2 

hall

Friday 12th July - Year 2 Big Sleepover

TBC: Parent Biscuit tasting


